HARN 219 f

m.,.gw%

APR 81963

The original and first copy,
of this report are to be
filed with the

NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONT§A

Pl t. i
R A TRTE EnGINEER ™

of well completion.

OBSERYATION WELL 5

ER WELL REPORT

State Permit No.

Drawdown is amount water level :ls

(11) MTS lowered below static level
/4(@,,@

Was a pump test made? Iﬁ'ﬁes [0 No If yes, by whom?

Address Yield: / 0 ﬁ? gal./min. with / £} st drawdown ‘after < hrs,

(2) LOCATION OF WELL: Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdown affer hrs.

County /V ‘e Driller's well number Artesian flow o g.p.m. Date -
a !, ¥4 Section ":2 ’7 T. Aﬁ'g T R. *? ? £ WM. Temperature of water 7/ Was a chemical analysis made? [ Yes M

Bearing and distance from section or gxbdivision corner ,

) TYP:}H/WORK (check):
sv Well P@” Deepening [] Reconditioning [7]

Abandon ]
bandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12,
(4) PROPOSED USE (check): (5) TYPE OF WELL:
Rotary [ ven [1
Domestic [J I ial [0 Municipal [J Cable Zotted T
Irrigation Test Well [] Other O Dug O Bored 9/

« (6) CASING INSTALLED:  Threaded I Welded Eﬁf/ ,

” .t to . 43"? . £t
g Diam. from . 5&.[’& toé747 ft. Gage ,/.4 ..............

ft. to

| R, ” Diam. from

F.42

(12) WELL LOG: ,  Diameter of well below casing,‘f ....... /,./ ,34

Depth drilled ,?3’ £ £, Depth of completed well ,9-.9 .
i v :

Formation: Describe by color, chamcte'r size of material cmd st'ructure and

show thickness of aquifers and the kind and nature of the material in ‘each
stratum penetrated, with at least one entry for each change of formation.

MATERIAL ° FROM

AH4Cheof —
Wedl JL7 I 5eo -
well 737 I Fs

(7) PERFORATIONS: Perforated? (4¥es [I No
Type of perforator used /11 ] ZZ C ‘f" 72’ A? [ /7

Size of perforations 3/p in. by 4_

,.éf O ...... perfora{ ions from ....... 02 Q .......... ft.

RO, perforationsg from ...........gpnen. ft.
éy ........... perforations fro ft.
perforations from £t,
perforations from ft,

) SCREENS: Well screen installed E] Yes [g’lo(
’ L.facturer’s Name . reemmeecnseanes i~ )

'3‘3 Model No.
) 3) Doy SR Slot size ..coceconeee. Set from 1t to . £t.
Diam. ...eene. Slot size ........... . Set from ft. to £t,

ToRK s Foofofated 737 Lkl
CASIHEL TV S5 ed Joron
— 5387 2o 5507

Y

53 S /’4‘#?

~ A < SR —

Work started 7w~ j bt 19[ 1. Completed 2 —/A)

Date well drﬁ{ing machine moved off of well 3._ / /

) CONSTRUCTION: )

Well seal—Material used in seal ... /5-@’// )[["A/// €. %
Depth of seal .......... 3_,.0 -. ft. Was a packer used? S 4. 1Y
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal ...
d off? [ Yes, [s]
Was a drive shoe used? [ Yes [] No

Were any loose strata ceme

Was well gravel packed? [ Yes No Sizc of gravel: ..
£t. to ft.
Did any strata contain unusable water? [J Yes M

Depth of strata

Gravel placed from

Type of water?
Method of sealing strata off

(10) WATER leELS:
Static level 1.

below land surface Date ?-—/ r "'4 3

Artesian pressure 1bs. per square inch Date

(USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY) -

(13) PUMP:

Manufacturer’s Name % .”

Type:

dgg;é

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is
{rue to the best 6f my knowledge and thef
0 (5

NAME é!f? /('(Q({f/,é r'cﬁpéo;,;t{ézé’l (Type or print)

Perso:
L

3

Water Well Contractor’s Certification:

Address

N7 F

/agﬁ

Drilling Machine Operator’s License No.

N

(Water well Contractor)

[Signed] %7 ...

Contractor’s License No. ./Z..£31......... Date .




HARN 219

STATE ENGINEER _ , ~ State Well No. ..22/33-27.J ()
Salem, Oregon County .............Harney. ...
_ . Application No. ..o
Well Log
Owner: ... 7 John Temple Owner;s NO. e
Driller: ~....Mex Holloway Date Drilled .......7/23/62
oo o -
Soil, sandy 0 8 8
Clay, medium gravel embedded 8 27 19
Clay, brown 27 62 35
Gravel, medium 62 65 3
Clay, brown . 65 Th 9
_Gravel, medium T4 88 14
_Clay, sticky brown 88 112 o2k
Jlax_xijh_laﬁ_xogk_ﬁmbedded 112 115
_Rock, lava hrown 115 119 b
Rock, hard black basalt 119 128 9
Rock with crevices clay in them 128 143 15
Rock, black, porous 143 151 8
_Rock, hard black basalt 151 163 12
_Cinders, red and black 163 165 2
_Rock, hard black basalt 165 182 17
Rock, soft 182 183
Rock, hard, black 183 197 14
Rock, hard, brown 197 208 11
_Rogk, porous, brown _208 210 2
_ Rock, hard, brown 210 212 2
_Rock, hard, black basalt 212 206 14
_Rock, porouns, red A{ 232 6
Rock, hard, black basalt 232 267 35
Rock, lava, various colors—— i 267 1312 hs .




HARN 219

Page 2
STATE ENGINEER State Well No. ._22/33=27.3.0
Salem, Oregon County ... Harney
— Application No. oo
Well Log

OWNET? oo John Temple S— Owner’s No. o
Driller: ...... Max Holloway —_ Date Drilled

B CHARACTER OF MATERIAL _Costbolow jendmutacs) | aickoen
Rock, hard black basalt 312 320 8
Clay, fine gravel embedded 320 321 1
Rock, hard, black 321 332 11
Clay, crumbly 332 347 15
Clay, small gravel & sand 347 355 8
Rock, hard and black 355 370 15
Rock, crevices with clay 370 373 5
Clay with soapstone 373 376 3
Clay, sandy 376 _ k426 50
Sand, medium, gray 426 429 3
Clay, blue | 429 435 6
Clay, white L35 460 25
Llay, sand, some fine gravel . 460 471 11
Clay, blue 471 503 32
Rock, hard and hlack | 503% 518 15
Clay; blue, sticky 518 520 2
Well tested 10/26/62 150 gpm from 150" i}
_Roek, soft, bhlack 520 522 B 2
_Rock, hard black basalt 522 541 19
Rock crevices with clay in them 541 555 14
Rock, hard basalt 555 560 5
mmmmrd 560 585 25
Installed perforated 12" liner hole reduced to
12" 50' of perforated casing 12" from 535 to 585

Tested well 11/7/62 190 gpm from 150



HARN 219

Page 3
STATE ENGINEER State Well No. ..22/33=27.7T 4/
Salem, Oregon County oo, Hazney. . -
Application NO. oo
Well Log
OWNer: ... John.Temple .. Owner’s NO. ool
Driller: .......... Max Holloway Date Drilled
ceanacTaR or AT et e R
Rock, black, hard 585 587 2
__Rock, gray 587 530 3
_BRock, porous, red 590 601 11
Rock, black 601 631 30
_mth_cmm 631 645 14
_Rock, bhard, black 645 672 27
Rock, hard, brown 672 686 14
Clay, blue sticky 686 736 30
Rock, sand gray 716 737 21
Rock, hard, black 137 750 13
Sand, medium green 750 752 2
Rock, hard various colors 752 810 58
_Clay, brown with gravel 810 813 3
_Clay, blue with sogpstone 813 825 12
_Sand, medium gray 825 835 10
Tested well 3/9/63%
190 gpm from 150' or 200%
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Oregon Water Resources Department

www.wrd.state.or.us

Do not complete if the well already has a Well Identification Number.

L OWNER INFORMATION
Current Owner Name (please print): JOHN TEMPLE

725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Apphcatlon for

) Gon s 00 Well ID Number

RECEIVED
NOV 12 2015

WATER
=R RESBURCES Dgpy

Mailing Address: 73417 CRANE-BUCHANAN ROAD

Al e -~
AL UHtGON

City, State, zip: BURNS, OR 97720

Mail Well ID Tag to: DSAME AS ABOVE D In Care Of (C/O)
Name & Address:

City, State, Zip:

IL. WELL LOCATION INFORMATION (Please fill out as completely as possible)
Township: 228 (North / South)  Range: 33E (East / West)
Tax Lot: boo County Hamey NE

Section: 27

1/4 SE 1/4

GPS Coordinates: 43.62818, -118.63258

Street Address of Well, City:

If the property had a different street address in the past:

III. GENERAL WELL INFORMATION (Please fill out as completely as possible)

Use of Well (domestic, irrigation, commercial, industrial, monitoring): IRRIGATION

Date Well Constructed (or property built): 3/10/1963 Total Well Depth: 835
Owner at time the well was constructed (if known): JOHN TEMPLE

Casing Diameter: 16

Other Information:

SUBMITTED BY (please priny: D@rrick Boschmann

PHONE: 503-986-0853 EMAIL &/or FAX: darrick.e.boschmann@wrd.state.or.us

Send application to: Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer St NE, Suite A, Salem, Oregon 97301; or fax to (503) 986-
0902. Applications are processed in the order they are received, and Well ID Numbers are mailed within 4-5 business days.

For Official Use Only by the Oregon Water Resources Department:

Received Date: Well Log Number:

(1-12-15 HARN 219

Well Identification #:
1.-950860

Last Update: 4/30/14 Well 1.DD. Number/2

WCC






